Unipolar
Metal Ceramic Tubes
Overview
 Industrial X-Ray
Technology with Passion
2  Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes
3
About Unipolar Metal Ceramic X-Ray Tubes

components and modules for industrial X-Ray appli-cati-
ons and is proud of its reputation as the preferred
engineering partner in terms of innovation potential,
know how, flexibility and speed. Our product range
features X-Ray tubes and sources with small focal spot
resolution (< 1 µm) up to 6 kW in output for more power
demanding requirements. From the smallest footprint for
use in portable units to 800 kV fixed gantry systems that
are suitable for cargo screening.
4  Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes
 GEnERATOR TUBE CABlE COOlER
XRS Ordering Voltage Current Max. Output Ordering no. Tube type Ordering Focal spots Terminal
Ordering
no. Ordering
Module Type no. range (kV) range (mA) power (W) connector fl ange example no. (En 12543) type fl ange Type Ordering no. Type no.
XRS-75 XRP-75/1000/1 20032831 5–75 0–17.5 1000 CA11 – MXR-75/30 915376.51 5.5 CA11 – L3/75-CA11-CA11-Xm XRC-1001-WA 20033773
XRP-75/1000/1 20032831 5–75 0–17.5 1000 CA11 – MXR-75/HP20 915377.51 0.95 CA11 – L3/75-CA11-CA11-Xm XRC-1001-WA 20033773
XRS-100 XRP-100/2250/2 10008861 5 – 100 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-101 915343.51 5.5 R10 651142 U3/100-R24-R10-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRS-160 XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-160/20 915317.51 1.0 / 1.0 R24 10001756 N3/160-R24-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXR-160HP/11 915370.51 0.4 / 1.0 R24 10001756 N3/160-R24-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 7.5 – 160 0 – 22.5 2250 R24 651136 MXRP-160C 915311.51 0.4 x 4.0 (l x w) R24 10001756 N3/160-R24-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-160/4500/2 10006465 7.5 – 160 0 – 45 4500 R24 651136 MXR-160/22 915301.51 1.0 / 5.5 R24 10001756 N3/160-R24-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WW 10008641
XRS-225 XRP-225/2250/2 10008864 10 – 225 0 – 15 2250 R28 10001710 MXR-225HP/11 915371.51 0.4 / 1.0 R24 10001756 P3/250-R28-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-225/2250/2 10008864 10 – 225 0 – 15 2250 R28 10001710 MXR-225/21 915325.51 0.4 / 1.1 R24 10001756 P3/250-R28-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-225/4500/2 10006466 10 – 225 0 – 30 4500 R28 10001710 MXR-225/21 915325.51 1.0 / 3.0 R24 10001756 P3/250-R28-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-225/4500/2 10006466 10 – 225 0 – 30 4500 R28 10001710 MXR-225/22 915326.51 1.0 / 5.5 R24 10001756 P3/250-R28-R24-Xm XRC-3001-WW 10008641
 Unipolar Metal Ceramic Tubes – Confi guration Information
Overview of tubes and fi tting system components; high voltage generator, high voltage cable and cooler.
5